TERVB
1. LIFE
2. LIFE
3. LIFE
4. LIFE
5. LIFE
6. LIFE
7. LIFE
8. LIFE
9. LIFE

10. LIFE
11. LIFE
12. LIFE
13. LIFE
14. LIFE
15. LIFE
16. LIFE
17. LIFE
18. LIFE
19. LIFE
20. LIFE
21.  LIFE
22.  LIFE
23.  LIFE
24.  LIFE
25.  LIFE
26. LIFE
27.  LIFE
28. LIFE
29. LIFE
30. LIFE
31. LIFE
32. LIFE
33. LIFE
34. LIFE
35. LIFE
CLASS (I TEMB

36.

37.

38.

39.

PRI NT DATE: 12/ 17/ 14

Bl D NUMBER 1500024

T
DEPARTMENT OF C

DESCRI PTI ON

FI TNESS
FI TNESS
FI TNESS
FI TNESS
FI TNESS
FI TNESS
FI TNESS
FI TNESS
FI TNESS
FI TNESS
FI TNESS
FI TNESS
FI TNESS
FI TNESS
FI TNESS
FI TNESS
FI TNESS
FI TNESS
FI TNESS
FI TNESS
FI TNESS
FI TNESS
FI TNESS
FI TNESS
FI TNESS
FI TNESS
FI TNESS
FI TNESS
FI TNESS
FI TNESS
FI TNESS
FI TNESS
FI TNESS
FI TNESS
FI TNESS

.00 -

95C ACH EV
95R ACHI EV
95T ACH EV
95X ACHI EV
CLSR | NTEG
CLSS | NTEG
LI FECYCLE

FWAC SEATE
SMAB MULTI

OSCP SEATE
OSDBV VERT
SD-R2 TWO-

FW DR3 THR
HS- PD LAT

OSHAA HI P

HS- BC BI CE
HS- LR LATE
HS- SLP SEA
OSLC LEG C
HS- RW SEAT
HS- ADC ASS
BWCDL CHI N
HDEHR HALF
SBE BACK E
FWDWI DELU
CVDAP DUAL
FZG GLUTE
OSLE LEG E
SADB ADJUS
OFB OLYMPI

OSAB ABDOM
HSSM SM TH
FSF3 FIT 3
FWB FLAT

HSLLP LI NE
35.00 ) 01

PRECOR AMI 813 ADAPTI VE
PRECOR CLM 835 CLI MBER

PRECOR EFX 835 ELLI PTIC
PRECOR RBK 835 RECUMBEN

PRI NT TI ME: 14:53

H
|

UNI'T PRI CE

ADVANTAGE SPORT
NONE

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
.00

5835. 0000000
3515. 0000000
5995. 0000000
3275. 0000000
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TABULATI ON SHEET CL3870DN

GYMNASI UM & EXERCI SE EQUI PMENT ( BRAND SPECI F  OPENI NG DATE 12/17/14 10: 30

UNIT PRI CE

LI FE FI TNESS | N

NONE

2630.
2767.
5814.
4136.
2573.
2839.
1480.

816.

818.
1946.

368.

720.

816.
2414.
2544,
2709.
2904.
4409.
1874.
2904.
3194.
1010.
2985.

850.

419.
3744.
3629.

5000000
0000000
7800000
5300000
3000000
7600000
7600000
4900000
2100000
1600000
1600000
6800000
4900000
6900000
1600000
6900000
6900000
0900000
6600000
6900000
6900000
6500000
4600000
7100000
9900000
3600000
8300000

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000

380.
3108.
879341,

0000000
9900000
0900000
24

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000

NI STRATI

VE SERVI

UNI'T PRI CE

-
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CES
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40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

64

CLASS (I TEMS 36.00 - 64.00 ) 02

PRI NT DATE: 12/ 17/ 14

Bl D NUMBER 1500024

TERMVS

PRECOR
PRECOR
PRECOR
PRECOR
PRECOR
PRECOR
PRECOR
PRECOR
PRECOR
PRECOR
PRECOR
PRECOR
PRECOR
PRECOR
PRECOR
PRECOR
PRECOR
PRECOR
PRECOR
PRECOR
PRECOR
PRECOR
PRECOR
PRECOR
PRECOR

T
DEPARTMENT OF C

DESCRI PTI ON

TRM 833 TREADM L
UBK 835 UPRI GHT
113 ADJUSTABLE D
119 SUPER BENCH
202 SEATED PREAC
312 BACK EXTENSI
320 DI P/ CHI N ASS
407B ADJUSTABLE
408 OLYMPI C BENC
410 OLYMPI C | NCL
702 VERTI CAL KNE
802 SM TH MACHI N

COO1ES
CO02ES
COO08ES
CO010ES
CO12ES
CO015ES
CO19ES
CO025ES
CO26ES
CO027ES
DPL616

CHEST PRE
PULLDOWN

| NNER/ QUT
LEG PRESS
SHOULDER

REAR DELT
SEATED RO
Bl CEP CUR
PULLDOMNN/

LEG EXTEN
CALF RAI' S

DSL0606 PRONE LE
DSL0619 SEATED L

PRI NT TI ME: 14:53

H Cl
|

E
TY WI
TABULATI ON SHEET CL3870DN

TY OF NEW YORK

PAGE B- 002

DE ADMI NI

UNI'T PRI CE

ADVANTAGE SPORT

NONE

6390.
3035.
885.
990.
860.
990.
3850.
4590.
925.
1185.
1060.
3760.
2835.
2835.
3150.
3420.
2835.
3150.
2835.
3150.
3150.
3150.
1260.
3960.
4230.
1141435.

0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
00

UNIT PRI CE

LI FE FI TNESS | N

NONE

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
.00

STRATI

VE SERVI

GYMNASI UM & EXERCI SE EQUI PMENT ( BRAND SPECI F  OPENI NG DATE 12/17/14 10: 30

UNI'T PRI CE

UNIT PRI CE

W LFRED ANl GEKWJ
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PRI NT DATE: 12/ 17/ 14 PRI NT TI ME: 14:53 PAGE C-001
THE CI TY OF NEW YORK
DEPARTMENT OF CI TYWI DE ADMI NI STRATI VE SERVI CES
TABULATI ON SHEET - CLASS AWARDS CL3870C
Bl D NUMBER 1500024 GYMNASI UM & EXERCI SE EQUI PMENT ( BRAND SPECI FI C) OPENI NG DATE  12/17/ 14
W LFRED ANI GEKWJ

TOTAL CLASS OR ZONE AWARD (I TEMS 1.00 THRU 35.00 ) O1

| S CLASS **

01- ADVANTAGE SPORT & FITNESS §$ .00 *** VENDOR HAS NOT
| S CLASS **

Bl
02- LIFE FITNESS | NC $ 879341. 24 *** VENDOR HAS NOT BI

wlw)
zz
=
Iz

TOTAL CLASS OR ZONE AWARD (I TEM5 36.00 THRU 64.00 ) 02

02- LIFE FITNESS I NC $ .00 *** VENDOR HAS NOT BID ON ALL ITEMS IN THI S CLASS **
01- ADVANTAGE SPORT & FITNESS $ 1141435.00
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